

Be Unruly Allergen and Ingredient information

Please note that all 14 allergens are used extensively in our kitchen, and we are therefore unable to guarantee the total absence of any allergen

Use within 2 days of delivery

Starter

Unruly ham hock Caesar

Ingredients: ham hock (celery), cos lettuce, parmesan (milk), caesar dressing (milk, fish, sulphite, egg), anchovies (fish), brioche croutons (egg, milk, gluten)

Burratina with lovage & parsley pesto (v)

Ingredients: burratina (milk), pesto – [lovage, parsley, pine nut (nut), parmesan (milk), olive oil, garlic]

Chilled avocado soup, chilli & lime dressing (v)

Ingredients: Soup – avocado, onion, garlic, cream (milk), lime, ascorbic acid
Dressing – [chilli, shallot, coriander, parsley, olive oil, lime]

Mains

Confit duck leg, pea & pancetta orzo

Ingredients: Duck leg – {salt, coriander seeds, fennel seeds, sugar, cinnamon, duck fat}
Orzo – [orzo pasta (gluten), pancetta, pea, chicken stock (celery, sulphite), white wine (sulphite), shallot, garlic, butter (milk)]

Roasted gnocchi, courgette, datterini tomatoes, curd, olive (v)

Ingredients: gnocchi – [flour (gluten), potato, egg] courgette puree – [courgette, olive oil, basil, spinach], datterini tomatoes, vegan cream cheese, olive dressing- [black olives, capers (sulphite), olive oil, shallot, parsley]

Braised beef shin ragu, bucatini pasta, parmesan

Ingredients: Beef ragu – beef shin, red wine (sulphite), beef stock {beef bones, red wine (sulphite), onion, carrot, celery, garlic, thyme}
Bucatini pasta {flour (gluten), egg}
Parmesan (milk)

Puddings

Vanilla panna cotta with raspberries

Ingredients: panna cotta – [milk, cream (milk), sugar, gelatine, vanilla], raspberry

Strawberry & clotted cream pavlova (v)

Ingredients: meringue [egg white, sugar, cornflour, vinegar (sulphite)], clotted cream (milk), vanilla, strawberries

Pump Street chocolate mousse, hazelnut, brownie (v)

Ingredients: mousse – [pump street 70% chocolate, cream (milk), sugar, egg]
Brownie – [pump street 70% chocolate, cocoa, sugar, butter (milk), egg, flour (gluten)]
Hazelnuts (nut)